Lytespan Trimless Recessed 3m Black
9000-3/b-tr

Artikelnummer 2070252 Concord
UK
ceD R

Lytespan Trimless Recessed - 3 circuit track + 2 circuit control L1/L2/L3/Neutral/ground 16A/440V + D+/D- 2x1A/50V
FELV AC, DALI, DMX, 1-10V etc. compatible, circuits can be controlled individually, aluminum body, suitable for
trimless recessed installation, 3000 x 92 x 42.8 mm (L x W x H), black (RAL 9005). Please check compatible adaptor list.
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Lytespan Trimless Recessed 3m Black

9000-3/b-tr

Artikelnummer 2070252

Allgemeine Daten

Lytespan Trimless

Produktname Recessed 3m Black
9000-3/b-tr

Technologie Electronic Device

Art des Zubehors Electrical

Type of accessory Track

Gehéuse Aluminium
Ceiling recessed

Montage mounting, Wall

recessed

Hospitality, Museums &

Allgemeine Anwendungsbereiche Galleries, Office

ETIM Klasse EC000101

Garantie 5 Jahre
Elektrische Daten

Primary Supply/Product voltage - min 220.0

Y]

Primary Supply/Product voltage - max 240.0

Elektrische Schutzklasse | Class |
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Physikalische Daten
Gehéausefarbe
Lange (mm)
Breite (mm)
Nominale Produkthéhe (mm)

Gewicht (kg)

Packaging

EAN Code

Einzelverpackung Lénge (cm)
Einzelverpackung Breite (cm)
Einzelverpackung Tiefe (cm)
DUN 14 (auBen)

Anzahl an Einheiten je
AuBenverpackung

AuBenverpackung Lange (cm)
AuBenverpackung Breite (cm)

AuBenverpackung Tiefe (cm)

RAL 9005 - Jet black
3000

92

42.8

5.3

5025768702527
306.0

6.2

6.2

05025768702527

306.0
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